

Amendment - I dated 15.12.2016 on the Request for Qualification issued for selection of Transmission Service Provider through tariff based competitive bidding process for New WR- NR 765 kV Inter-Regional Corridor

Sl. No.	Clause No.	Existing Provisions	New / Revised Clause
Request for Qualification (RFQ)			
1.	Consortium Agreement	<p>Format 4.6 Consortium Agreement</p> <p>THIS CONSORTIUM AGREEMENT, to RFQ and submitting a Bid in response to RFP (in the event of selection as qualified Bidder), acquisition of {Name of the SPV Company}(in case of award) and entering into other Agreement(s) to be specified in the RFP (hereinafter referred to as “Agreements”) as may be entered into with the Long Term Transmission Customers.</p>	<p>Format 4.5 Consortium Agreement</p> <p>THIS CONSORTIUM AGREEMENT, to RFQ and submitting a Bid in response to RFP (in the event of selection as qualified Bidder), acquisition of “project specific SPV to be incorporated by REC Transmission Projects Company Limited” (in case of award) and entering into other Agreement(s) to be specified in the RFP (hereinafter referred to as “Agreements”) as may be entered into with the Long Term Transmission Customers. </p>